HOMEOWNER ASSOCIATION, upon the terms and subject to the conditions of this ordinance to maintain and use, 
as now constructed, four (4) Cornice(s) projecting over the public hght-of-way adjacent to its premises known as 
1300 N. State Pkwy.. 

Said Comice(s) at W. Goethe measure(s): 
One (1) at one hundred thirty-four point five (134.5) feet in length, and one point eight (1.8) foot in width fora total of 
two hundred forty-two point one (242.1) square feet. 

Said Cornice(s) at N. State Pkwy measure(s): 
One (1) at one hundred five (105) feet in length, and two point five (2.5) feet in width fora total of two hundred sixty-
two point five (262.5) square feet. 

Said Cornice(s) at N. State Pkwy measure(s): 

One (1) at two (2) feet in length, and two pointfour (2.4) feet in width for a total of four point eight (4.8) square feet. 

Said Cornice(s) at Public Alley measure(s): 
One (1) at eight (8) feet in length, and two point four (2.4) feet in width fora total of nineteen point two (19.2) square